
To. 

The Principal, 
Dr. BC Roy Engineering College. 

Jemua Roqd, Fulihore, Durgapur 

Sub Pemmission for site visit of 64 nos. Civil Engineering Department studernts of 3" year on 
13 March. 2024 

Respected Sir. 

With due respect I would like to inform you that a construction company "Bijoy Developers' has 
granted permissIon for a site visit on 13" March, 2024 from 12:30 pm to 4:00 pm, for 64 nos. of 

3 year students of Civil Engineering Department of our college at their construction site located 
near Shankarpur, Durgapur. The copy of the approval is enclosed for your reference. 

The students would be accompanied by three faculty members of the department. 

This visit would help the students in better understanding of various concepts and gather 
practical knowledge. The visit may also enhance academic-industry relationship. 

I will be highly obliged if you grant permission for the same. 

The list of 64 students and faculty coordinators are attached herewith. 

Thanking you, 

Yours sincerely. 

Dr Sanjay Sengupta 

HOD, CE 

Approved By 
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List of 3rd Year CE Dept Students willing for Site Visit: 

Roll No. 

12001321001 

12001321002 

12001321003 

12001321004 

12001321005 

12001321006 

12001321018 

1200132 1019 

12001321020 
12001321021 

12001321023 

12001321024 

12001321025 

12001321026 

12001321028 

12001321029 

12001321030 

12001321031 
12001321032 

12001321033 

12001321034 

12001321035 

12001321036 

12001321039 
12001321040 

12001321027 AlHIK MAHINDER 

12001321077 

1200162 1067 

FOTIUR RAHMAN 

12001322015 

SUBHADIP PAL 

12001322016 

Name 

ARNAB MONDAL 

ASHUTOSH BADHUK 

ARYAN LE YANGI 

MAMUN RAHAMAN 

KUMAR AMISHA DAS 
ASHAR NIYAZ KHAN 

SUBHRANIL DUTTA 

ARMAN AI 
KOUSHIK MAHATA 

ADITYA SHEKHAR 

ANKIT KUMAR 

BALARAM DEY 

Riyan Sircar 
PRIYANSHU DAS 

SHUBHAM SOURAV 

ANAND RAJ 

12001321038 AMARJEET KUMAR 

SUBHAM KUMAR RAY 

ABDUS SAHIL 

DEVANSHU RAJ 

Muskan Nisha 

AMARDIP ANAND 

12001321041 ANKUR GHOSH 

Priyanshu 
SHUBHAM KUMAR 

AYUSH ANAND 

SHOUVIK MONDAL 

SOMNATH SEN 

JOYDEEP MONDAL 

List of Faculty Members: 

S. 
No. 

2. Prof. (Dr) Shovan Roy, CE Dept. BCREC, 
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3. Prof. (Dr) Sayantan Dutta, CE Dept. BCREC. 

Roll No. 

12001322017 
12001322018 
12001322019 

12001322020 
12001322021 

12001322022 

12001322023 

12001322024 
12001322025 

12001322029 

12001322031 

12001322032 

12001322035 

12001322026 NAYNA DAS 
12001322027 DIPIKA SEN 

12001322037 

12001322028 SHUVAM MAJEE 

12001322040 
12001322041 

SUDIPTA GHOSH 

12001322042 

MANAS SAHA 
NEHA BHATTACHARJEE 

ANKITA KUNDU 
SOUVIK KAR 

ANIRBAN KAR 

ABHIJIT SAR 

12001322046 

12001322033 
12001322034 RAHUL PANDIT 

1. Prof. (Dr) Sanjay Sengupta, HoD, CE Dept. BCREC, 

Name 

DEBDEEP BASURI 

SANDIP PAL 
12001322036 SAYAN PATHAK 

12001322048 

12001322049 

ARGHAJIT GAN 

2loslnl, Princ1pal 

12001322038 PATHIK GHOSH 

DURGAPUR 

BHAIRAB MAJI 

12001322039 ROHIT DEOGHARIA 

ANANYA GHOSH 
ANINDYA CHATTERJEE 

SNEHA KARMAKAR 

TIRTHA PRATIM DATTA 

12001322043 ALOK 
12001322044 RISHABH KUMAR SHARMA 
12001322045 SUMAN GHOSH 

RAKESH MAHADANI 

Ür. B. C. Roy Engineering College 

SUDESNA PAUL 

12001322047 SUJOY BIT 

PURBA SAHA 

SOUVIK GOSWAMI 

ADITYA KUMAR 

VINEET KUSHWAHA 



DURGAS 

To. 

(Approved by AlCTE & Affiliated to MAKAUT WB) 

Dr, B. C. ROY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURGAPUR 

CAMPUS 

The Director., 

0343) 250-1 353/4 106/4 12 1/4245 6297128554 Fax (0343) 250) 4059 

E-mal I1fo @bCIec ac in e Website www br tec ac In 

Bijoy Developer, 
Shankarpur, Durgapur-713201 

Respected Sir, 

It MUA iAD FULJOR DUR,APUR 

I am writing this letter in order to seek your kind permission for a site visit on 13" March, 2024 

from 12.30 pm to 04.00 pm for 64 students of Civil Engineering Department of Dr. B. C. Roy 

Engineering College, Durgapur at your construction site located at Shankarpur, Durgapur. The 

students will be accompanied by three faculty members of the department. 

I shall be looking forward to your fullest c0-operation. 

With warm regards, 

Thanking you, 

It will be a great pleasure, if you allow our students to visit your Construction site to enrich their 

knowledge which will in-turn enhance the academic-industry relationship. 

Yours sincerely, 

Dr. Sanjay Sengupta, 
HOD, Department of Civil Engineering, 

|32c4 

Dr. BC Roy Engineering College, 
Jermua Raqd, Fuljhore, Durgapur 
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Department of Civil Engineering (6th Sem 2023-2024) -Attendance Sheet for Site Visit 
Name of Faculty: D. Shova h Roy, Dr Sayanan Dulh, Dr. Sanjay Sengupta. 

Location of Site Shankar p W. 

24 

27 

29 

Univesity 
Roll No 

12001121001 

12001 )2 1002 SUBHADIP PAL 

1200132 1003 ARNAD MONDAL 

12001321004 ASHUTOSH BADHUK 

12001 321 005 ARYAN LE YANGI 

12001 321006 MAMUN RAHAMAN 

12001321018 KUMARI AMISHA DAS 

12001321019 ASHAR NIYAZ KHAN 

12001321020 SUBHRANIL DUTTA 

17001 321021 ARMAN ALI 

Dr. B. C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

OTIUR RAHAMAN 

12001321023 KOUSHIK MAHATA 

12001321024 ADITYA SHEKHAR 

12001 321027 

Name 

12001321025 ANKIT KUMAR 

12001321026 DALARAM DLY 

AIHIK MAHINDER 

12001321028 RIYAN SIRCAR 

12001321029 PRIYANSHU DAS 

12001321 031 ANAND RAJ 

12001321030 SHUBHAM SOURAV 

12001321033 ABDUS SAHIL 

120013210325UBHAM KUMAR RAY 

12001321034 DEVANSHU RAJ 

12001321035 MUSKAN NISHA 

12001321036 AMARDIP ANAND 

12001 321039 PRIYANSHU 

12001321038 AMARJEET KUMAR 

32 |12001 322016 

12001 321040 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

12001321041 ANKUR GHOSH 

12001321077 AYUSH ANAND 

3012001621067 

3112001322015 

SHOUVIK MONDAL 

SOMNATH SEN 

JOYDETP MONDAL 

Slgnature 

|ofvr nolon33 12001322017 

J4nas Munday 

S. Univeslty 

Roll No. 

|Mamun Rahagn 38 12001322022 

3412001322018 

3512001322019 

4naudfa 
Fubhan r Py 
Abols aik 

36 12001322020 

37 12001322021 

Aukan Miha 
Avnondip Arand 

Kouskn Nahata as 12001322027 
ta shekhar 

Ankit kwmn 
Baueroem Dey 

alu'r 47 1200132032 

JAnbm aboh 

3912001322023 

40 12001322024 

41 12001322025 

4212001322026 

Rluyan Sinean 
iyar 49 12001322034 

44 12001322028 
4512001322029 

46 12001322031 

5012001322035 

51 12001322036 

5212001322037 

5312001322038 

54 12001322039 

5512001322040 

5612001322041 

57 12001322042 

5812001322043 

bhayahua 59 12001322044 

48 12001322033 

6012001322045 

6112001322046 

khawk NndGz |12001322047 
Somnalh Ser 6312001322048 

7NdeeP M onded a 12001322049 

SUDIPTA GHOSH 

MANAS SAHA 

NEHA BHATTACHARJEE 

|ANKITA KUNDU 

SOUVIK KAR 

ANIRBAN KAR 

ABHIJIT SAR 

DEBDEEP BASURI 

ARGHAUIT GAN 

NAYNA DAS 

DIPIKA SEN 

SHUVAM MAJEE 

BHAIRA8 MAJI 

ANANYA GHOSH 

|ANINDYA CHATTERJEE 

SNEHA KARMAKAR 

RAHUL PANDIT 

SANDIP PAL 

SAYAN PATHAK 

Name 

TIRTHA PRATIM DATTA 

PATHIK GHOSH 

ROHIT DEOGHARIA 

RAKESH MAHADANI 

sUDESNA PAUL 

PURBA SAHA 

|ALOK 

RISHABH KUMAR SHARMA 

SUMAN GHOSH 

SOUVIK GOSWAM 

SUJOY BIT 

ADITYA KUMAR 

VINEET KUSHWAHA 

Date: 1,.03.2024 

Signature 

|Sudipta Gholh 

Ankita kinau 
oik bka?. 

Sar Abhjit 
DabdaMasa 
Amghitho 

Bhavalo Mg 
Anaya Ghost 
Anindya Chatteja 

SandtP tai 

gtha faatin katta 
Pothik ahoa 

Rohit Deoghan 

udesna 
Inba Saha 

Suoy Bit 

ine Zehwao 
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